GIRINI
PART I

SIRAY o 3T 37y faaxo
DETAILED ACCOUNTS AND OTHER STATEMENTS




80

To 699 2005-2006 & forg e wikqdi AR @ & Ao o yigear eam aw {aw
No.6-STATEMENT SHOWING THEPERCENTAGEDISTRIBUTIONOFREVENUERECEIPTS

e o (e o) —

F— T ToRA—

3T 3] Y X -

e 9

A Y ¥ T s R
Brea Wit TR Y

S Y

SreifT @ @Y & sftor dueer
3 AR T TR 3 HT
SE—3TT 3 & TX &Y

FEIRY SR Gl ci7-a1 9T e—
ESEis]

TR 3R R

Riall ey

g TR F

IBRFT

il e #

SR s e W F sfia |uEer
TS~ 3R S -] TR A%

TG ST AT T F—
g

I I gosh

T IR Geh

AT, MR 3 oY R
AT TR X

I AR A T &
el T &Y IR g
Jara

ESEIRICE SIS T
IR G
s~ AR Fael TR T

G R T

o o @, 99 9@
FINANCEACCOUNTS,UNIONGOVERNMENT

ANDEXPENDITUREFORTHE YEAR-2005-2006

RUEl

Heads Amount
1 2
(s =T )

(In crores of rupees)

Receipt Heads (Revenue Account)—
A—TAX REVENUE—
Taxes on income and expenditure—

Corporation Tax 75187.59
Taxes on Income other than Corporation Tax 37609.79
Hotel Receipts Tax 5.89
Interest Tax 1324
Collection under Fringe benifit Tax 4772.28
Other Taxes on Income and Expenditure 36.12
TOTAL—TAXESON INCOME AND

EXPENDITURE 117624.91

Taxes on Property and Capital Transactions—

Land Revenue 2.02
Stamps and Registration Fees 7172
Estate Duty -0.72
Taxes on Wealth 199.03
GiftTax 1.96
Security Transaction Tax 2559.38
Collection under Banking Cash Transaction Tax 321.33
TOTAL—TAXES ON PROPERTY AND CAPITAL ~ ——

TRANSACTIONS 3154.72

Taxes on Commodities and Services—

Customs 46645.57
UnionExcise Duties 86641.89
State Excise 166.98
Taxes on Sales, Trade etc. 941.63
Taxes on Vehicles 34.91
Taxes on Goods and Passengers 5.28
Taxes and Duties on Electricity 11.38
Service Tax 16177.81
Other Taxes and Duties on Commodities
and Services 361.13
TOTAL—TAXES ON COMMODITIES AND _
SERVICES 150986.58
TOTAL A—TAX REVENUE 271766.21

el T
fte 3t
belRERR
Percentage
of total
revenue
receipts

3

10.82
2011
004
0.22
001

375

0.08

35.03

63.06




o 6—a8 2005-2006 & forw Trred il AR <ug & faqeer #1 gfgerdar feam g faaor
No.6-STATEMENTSHOWING THEPERCENTAGEDISTRIBUTIONOFREVENUERECEIPTS

wife oY (Tt T ) — FEr

G- ToRa—
T, Rt @l SR Tt
3 T BTl

e T

Yot i fafere ama dard
RGIKGEILY

Ao &amg

FRT R g P
yreitor e

Sl

I IR @

uRaeT

TR

fasT et s Tataror
T 3fien Fard
Te—a— - ToR

T—HERT I AR ferer

Srg-yfer ofid (et ora)

o o, 99 9

FINANCE ACCOUNTS, UNION GOVERNMENT

ANDEXPENDITUREFOR THE YEAR-2005-2006

Heads

Receipt Heads (Revenue Account)—concld.
B—NON-TAX REVENUE--

Currency, Coinage and Mint

Other Fiscal Services

Interest Receipts, Dividends and
Profits

Administrative Services

Pensions and Miscellaneous General Services
Defence Services

Social Services

Agriculture and Allied Activites

Rural Development

Irrigation and Flood Control

Energy

Industry and Minerals

Transport

Communications

Science Technology and Environment
General Economic Services
TOTAL—B-NON-TAXREVENUE
C—GRANTS-IN-AIDANDCONTRIBUTIONS

TOTAL—RECEIPT HEADS (Revenue Account)

<

Amount

2
(s =@t )
(In crores of rupees)

1308.77
380.58

56250.03
3197.33
5648.55
282997
1642.50

33287
040
10.17
8856.36
1058.01
56708.64
15087.85
326.95
251154
156150.52
3023.06

430939.79

81

A T
oifterdt =
gfcrerda
Percentage
of total
revenue
receipts

3

0.30
0.09

13.05
0.74
131
0.66
0.38
0.08

2.06
0.25
13.16
350
0.08
0.58
36.24
0.70

100.00



82

o 6— T8 2005-2006 & forw wees Wit MR g & faawor & yfderddr fewm arern e
No.6-STATEMENT SHOWINGPERCENTAGEDISTRIBUTION OF REVENUERECEIPTS

= MY (I o) -
T & ST

TN FaTd—

AT 3T =TT UL FRA BT GURT

FHERT R G oF-aA T TR
H B UG-

o TR

T AR R

FET e, 87 HX AR
JUYBTR X T FUBUT

Stre—|wfr SR Golme oe-aet
T F FT HIET

TGl SR FaTs R & w

B

T

3G ghoeh

X ICTE Yo

fosr, e e UY @Y

AT T F

TG IR AR W I A

IR g

Sre—aegat ST Fawstt W

FT EASIT

SIe—3 TTRINT Aarsi o
for=r wsIig darg

I TSI HaT—
T, e &g X T
EREEOEIIRElY

SE—3 g TSI e,

o o, " 9
FINANCEACCOUNTS,UNIONGOVERNMENT

ANDEXPENDITUREFOR THE YEAR-2005-2006

e

Heads Amount
1 2
(@05 Tl H)

(In crores of rupees)

Expenditure Heads (Revenue Account)—

ORGANS OF STATE 1891.55

Fiscal Services—
COLLECTION OF TAXES ON INCOME

AND EXPENDITURE 1113.07

Collection of Taxes on Property and Capital
Transactions—

Land Revenue 3.82
Stamps and Registration 051
Collection of the Estate Duty, Taxes on

Wealth and Gift Tax 104.01

TOTAL—COLLECTION OF TAXES ON PROPERTY

AND CAPITAL TRANSACTION 108.34

Collection of Taxes on Commodities and

Services—

Customs 817.60
Union Excise Duties 894.70
State Excise 0.94
Taxes on Sales, Trade etc. 1.70
Taxes on Vehicles 223
Other Taxes and Duties on Commodities

and Services 0.93

TOTAL—COLLECTION OF TAXES ON

COMMODITIES AND SERVICES 1718.10

TOTAL—FISCAL SERVICES OTHER THAN

OTHER FISCAL SERVICES 2939.51
Other Fiscal Services—
Currency, Coinage and Mint 526.22
Other Fiscal Services 267.40
TOTAL—OTHERFISCAL SERVICES 793.62

A T
EiREIREIKE
Percentage
of total
expenditure

3

0.35

0.20

0.02

0.02

0.15
0.17

0.32

0.54

0.10
0.05

0.15




o 6—as 2005-2006 & forw wees uiftat MY o & faawer & idear feam arlr e
No.6-STATEMENTSHOWING THEPERCENTAGEDISTRIBUTIONOFREVENUERECEIPTS

= Wi (TS o ) —— FET

ST SRR SR ZRoTe
EEISBERCEIY

Yo i fafey g dang
RGIKEILY

AT HaTg

FY 3R g FRaRaT
yreitor e

faan & e

fRfarg 3 w1 fFremmr
E=il

I IR @

o o, " 9
FINANCEACCOUNTS,UNIONGOVERNMENT

ANDEXPENDITUREFOR THE YEAR-2005-2006

e

Heads Amount
1 2
(@3S T H)

(In crores of rupees)

Expenditure Heads (Revenue Account)—concld.

Interest Payment and Servicing of Debt. 141374.88
Administrative Services 17104.38
Pensions and Miscellaneous General Services 24750.39
Defence Services 51041.08
Social Services 38378.85
Agriculture and Allied Activities 37558.60
Rural Development 15658.15
Special Areas Programmes 177654
Irrigation and Flood Control 403.69
Energy 24418.31
Industry and Minerals 18681.31
Transport 69665.80
Communications 9043.84
Science Technology and Environment 6733.14
General Economic Services 3086.32
Grants-in-Aid and Contributions 75336.57

TOTAL— EXPENDITURE HEADS

(Revenue Account) 540636.53

83

A I
1 gfcreraar
Percentage
of total
expenditure
3

26.15
317
458
944
710
6.95
290
0.33
0.07
452
343

12.89
167
125
057

13.94

100.00



