भाग II

PART II

ब्योरेवार लेखे और अन्य विवरण DETAILED ACCOUNTS AND OTHER STATEMENTS

वित्त लेखे, संघ सरकार

FINANCEACCOUNTS, UNIONGOVERNMENT

सं० 6-वर्ष 2005-2006 के लिए राजस्व प्राप्तियों और व्यय के वितरण की प्रतिशतता दिखाने वाला विवरण No.6-STATEMENTSHOWINGTHEPERCENTAGEDISTRIBUTIONOFREVENUERECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE FOR THE YEAR - 2005-2006

		राशि	कुल राजस्व प्राप्तियों की प्रतिशतता
शीर्ष	Heads	Amount	Percentage
			of total
			revenue
		_	receipts
1	1	2	3
	T.	(करोड़ रुपयों में)	
	(In cr	ores of rupees)	
प्राप्ति शीर्ष (राजस्व लेखा)—	Receipt Heads (Revenue Account)—		
क– कर राजस्व–	A—TAX REVENUE—		
आय और व्यय पर कर—	Taxes on income and expenditure—		
निगम कर	CorporationTax	75187.59	17.45
निगम कर से भिन्न आय पर कर	Taxes on Income other than Corporation Tax	37609.79	8.73
होटल प्राप्तियों पर कर	Hotel Receipts Tax	5.89	_
ब्याज कर	Interest Tax	13.24	_
अनुषंगी लाभ कर के अंतर्गण संग्रहण	Collection under Fringe benifit Tax	4772.28	1.11
आय और व्यय पर अन्य कर	Other Taxes on Income and Expenditure	36.12	0.01
जोड़–आय और व्यय पर कर	TOTAL—TAXES ON INCOME AND		
	EXPENDITURE	117624.91	27.30
सम्पत्ति और पूंजीगत लेन-देनों पर कर—	Taxas on Property and Capital Transactions		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Taxes on Property and Capital Transactions— Land Revenue	2.02	
भू राजस्व स्टाम्प और रजिस्ट्री फीस		71.72	0.02
**	Stamps and Registration Fees	0.72	0.02
सम्पदा शुल्क धन पर कर	Estate Duty Taxes on Wealth	199.03	0.05
उपहार कर	GiftTax	1.96	0.03
प्रतिभूति लेनदेन कर	Security Transaction Tax	2559.38	0.59
बैंकिंग रोकड़ लेनदेन कर के अंतर्गत संग्रहण	Collection under Banking Cash Transaction Tax	321.33	0.07
जोड़–सम्पत्ति और पूंजीगत लेन–देनों पर कर	TOTAL—TAXES ON PROPERTY AND CAPITAL	321.33	
	TRANSACTIONS	3154.72	0.73
	110 1 (8.10 110)		
V 3 V V			
वस्तुओं और सेवाओं पर कर—	Taxes on Commodities and Services—	46645.50	10.02
सीमा शुल्क	Customs Linion Evision Duties	46645.57	10.82
संघ उत्पाद शुल्क	Union Excise Duties State Excise	86641.89 166.98	20.11 0.04
राज्य उत्पाद शुल्क बिक्री, व्यापार आदि पर कर	Taxes on Sales, Trade etc.	941.63	0.04
वाहनों पर कर	Taxes on Vehicles	34.91	0.22
माल और यात्रायों पर कर	Taxes on Goods and Passengers	5.28	0.01
बिजली पर कर और शुल्क	Taxes and Duties on Electricity	11.38	
सेवा कर	Service Tax	16177.81	3.75
वस्तुओं और सेवाओं पर अन्य कर	Other Taxes and Duties on Commodities	101,7,01	5.75
और शुल्क	and Services	361.13	0.08
ु जोड़–वस्तुओं और सेवाओं पर कर	TOTAL—TAXES ON COMMODITIES AND		
~	SERVICES	150986.58	35.03
जोड क–कर राजस्व	TOTAL A—TAX REVENUE	271766.21	63.06

वित्त लेखे, संघ सरकार FINANCE ACCOUNTS, UNION GOVERNMENT

सं० 6—वर्ष 2005-2006 के लिए राजस्व प्राप्तियों और व्यय के वितरण की प्रतिशतता दिखाने वाला विवरण No.6—STATEMENT SHOWING THE PERCENTAGE DISTRIBUTION OF REVENUE RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE FOR THE YEAR – 2005-2006

		राशि	कुल राजस्व प्राप्तियों की प्रतिशतता
शीर्ष	Heads	Amount	Percentage
			of total revenue
			receipts
1	1	2 (करोड़ रुपयों में)	3
		(In crores of rupees)	
प्राप्ति शीर्ष (राजस्व लेखा)- <i>समाप्त</i>	Receipt Heads (Revenue Account)—concld.		
ख–कर–भिन्न राजस्व–	B—NON-TAX REVENUE		
मुद्रा, सिक्का ढलाई और टकसाल	Currency, Coinage and Mint	1308.77	0.30
अन्य राजकोषीय सेवाएं	Other Fiscal Services	380.58	0.09
ब्याज प्राप्तियां, लाभांश और लाभ	Interest Receipts, Dividends and Profits	56250.03	13.05
प्रशासनिक सेवाएं	Administrative Services	3197.33	0.74
पेंशनें और विविध सामान्य सेवाएं	Pensions and Miscellaneous General Services	5648.55	1.31
रक्षा सेवाएं	Defence Services	2829.97	0.66
सामाजिक सेवाएं	Social Services	1642.50	0.38
कृषि और सम्बद्ध क्रियाकलाप	Agriculture and Allied Activites	332.87	0.08
ग्रामीण विकास	Rural Development	0.40	_
सिंचाई और बाढ़ नियंत्राण	Irrigation and Flood Control	10.17	_
ऊर्जा	Energy	8856.36	2.06
उद्योग और खनिज	Industry and Minerals	1058.01	0.25
परिवहन	Transport	56708.64	13.16
संचार	Communications	15087.85	3.50
विज्ञान प्रौद्योगिकी और पर्यावरण	Science Technology and Environment	326.95	0.08
सामान्य आर्थिक सेवाएं	General Economic Services	2511.54	0.58
जोड़-ख-कर-भिन्न राजस्व	TOTAL—B-NON-TAXREVENUE	156150.52	36.24
ग—सहायता अनुदान और अंशदान	C—GRANTS-IN-AID AND CONTRIBUTIONS	3023.06	0.70
जोड़-प्राप्ति शीर्ष (राजस्व लेखा)	TOTAL—RECEIPT HEADS (Revenue Account)	430939.79	100.00

वित्त लेखे, संघ सरकार

FINANCEACCOUNTS, UNION GOVERNMENT

सं० 6— वर्ष 2005-2006 के लिए राजस्व प्राप्तियों और व्यय के वितरण की प्रतिशतता दिखाने वाला विवरण No.6—STATEMENT SHOWING PERCENTAGE DISTRIBUTION OF REVENUERE CEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE FOR THE YEAR—2005-2006

शीर्ष	Heads	राशि Amount	कुल व्यय की प्रतिशतता Percentage of total expenditure
1	1	2 (करोड़ रुपयों में) In crores of rupees)	3
व्यय शीर्ष (राजस्व लेखा)— राज्य के अंग	Expenditure Heads (Revenue Account)— ORGANS OF STATE	1891.55	0.35
राजकोषीय सेवाएं– आय और व्यय पर करों का संग्रहण	Fiscal Services— COLLECTION OF TAXES ON INCOME AND EXPENDITURE	1113.07	0.20
सम्पत्ति और पूंजीगत लेन-देनों पर करों का संग्रहण—	Collection of Taxes on Property and Capital Transactions—		
भू राजस्व स्टाम्प और रजिस्ट्री सम्पदा शुल्क, धन कर और	Land Revenue Stamps and Registration Collection of the Estate Duty, Taxes on	3.82 0.51	_
उपहार कर का संग्रहण	Wealth and Gift Tax	104.01	0.02
जोड़–सम्पत्ति और पूंजीगत लेन-देनों पर करों का संग्रहण	TOTAL—COLLECTION OF TAXES ON PROP AND CAPITAL TRANSACTION	PERTY	0.02
वस्तुओं और सेवाओं पर करों का संग्रहण–	Collection of Taxes on Commodities and Services—		
सीमा शुल्क संघ उत्पाद शुल्क	Customs Union Excise Duties	817.60 894.70	0.15 0.17
राज्य उत्पाद शुल्क	State Excise	0.94	0.17
बिक्री, व्यापार आदि पर कर	Taxes on Sales, Trade etc.	1.70	_
वाहनों पर कर वस्तुओं और सेवाओं पर अन्य कर	Taxes on Vehicles Other Taxes and Duties on Commodities	2.23	_
और शुल्क	and Services	0.93	_
जोड़−वस्तुओं और सेवाओं पर करों का संग्रहण	TOTAL—COLLECTION OF TAXES ON COMMODITIES AND SERVICES	1718.10	0.32
जोड़-अन्य राजकोषीय सेवाओं से भिन्न राजकोषीय सेवाएं	TOTAL—FISCAL SERVICES OTHER THAN OTHER FISCAL SERVICES	2939.51	0.54
अन्य राजकोषीय सेवाएं-	Other Fiscal Services—		
मुद्रा, सिक्का ढलाई और टकसाल	Currency, Coinage and Mint	526.22	0.10
अन्य राजकोषीय सेवाएं	Other Fiscal Services	267.40	0.05
जोड़–अन्य राजकोषीय सेवाएं	TOTAL—OTHER FISCAL SERVICES	793.62	0.15

वित्त लेखे, संघ सरकार

FINANCEACCOUNTS, UNIONGOVERNMENT

सं० 6—वर्ष 2005-2006 के लिए राजस्व प्राप्तियों और व्यय के वितरण की प्रतिशतता दिखाने वाला विवरण No.6-STATEMENTSHOWINGTHEPERCENTAGEDISTRIBUTION OF REVENUE RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE FOR THE YEAR-2005-2006

			कुल व्यय
		राशि	की प्रतिशतता
शीर्ष	Heads	Amount	Percentage
			of total expenditure
1	1	2	expenditure 3
1	1	(करोड़ रुपयों में)	3
	(In	crores of rupees)	
व्यय शीर्ष (राजस्व लेखा)——समाप्त	Expenditure Heads (Revenue Account)—conc	ld.	
ब्याज अदायगी और ऋणशोधन	Interest Payment and Servicing of Debt.	141374.88	26.15
प्रशासनिक सेवाएं	Administrative Services	17104.38	3.17
पेंशनें और विविध सामान्य सेवाएं	Pensions and Miscellaneous General Services	24750.39	4.58
रक्षा सेवाएं	Defence Services	51041.08	9.44
सामाजिक सेवाएं	Social Services	38378.85	7.10
कृषि और सम्बद्ध क्रियाकलाप	Agriculture and Allied Activities	37558.60	6.95
ग्रामीण विकास	Rural Development	15658.15	2.90
विशेष क्षेत्रा कार्यक्रम	Special Areas Programmes	1776.54	0.33
सिंचाई और बाढ़ नियंत्राण	Irrigation and Flood Control	403.69	0.07
ऊर्जा	Energy	24418.31	4.52
उद्योग और खनिज	Industry and Minerals	18681.31	3.43
परिवहन	Transport	69665.80	12.89
संचार	Communications	9043.84	1.67
विज्ञान प्रौद्योगिकी और पर्यावरण	Science Technology and Environment	6733.14	1.25
सामान्य आर्थिक सेवाएं	General Economic Services	3086.32	0.57
सहायता अनुदान और अंशदान	Grants-in-Aid and Contributions	75336.57	13.94
जोड़– व्यय शीर्ष (राजस्व लेखा)	TOTAL— EXPENDITURE HEADS (Revenue Account)	540636.53	100.00